HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  201364 3
ØA
4 holes ØH at 90°Round L
F
ØH
ØP
THD
ØC

N
Double flat
Bearing retained by with circlipsBH02
Single housed bearing assembly
                          Part number
Round Double flat Square ØB ØD ØC L ØA ØP
- Bearing mounted in housing with circlips
- Housing supplied with bearing
- ZZ bearing (with shielding)
- Materials:
  �Housing: zinc plated steel (60C40), natural finish
  Bearing: steel
  Circlips: steel
.Options.
- Flange with bearing glued in (BH01)
BH0200-40-623 BH0201-40-623 BH0202-40-623 3 Ø 1 0 x 7 P r o f . Ø8,5 11 40 30
BH0200-40-634 BH0201-40-634 BH0202-40-634 4 Ø 1 6 x 8 P r o f . Ø14,0 11 40 30
BH0200-40-625 BH0201-40-625 BH0202-40-625 5 Ø 1 6 x 8 P r o f . Ø14,0 11 40 30
BH0200-40-606 BH0201-40-606 BH0202-40-606 6 Ø 1 7 x 9 P r o f . Ø15,0 11 40 30
BH0200-58-608 BH0201-58-608 BH0202-58-608 8 Ø22x11Pro f . Ø19,5 16 58 46
BH0200-58-6000 BH0201-58-6000 BH0202-58-6000 10 Ø26x12Pro f . Ø24,0 16 58 46
BH0200-58-6201 BH0201-58-6201 BH0202-58-6201 12 Ø32x14Pro f . Ø28,0 16 58 46
BH0200-94-6202 BH0201-94-6202 BH0202-94-6202 15 Ø35x18Pro f . Ø33,0 25 94 78
BH0200-94-6003 BH0201-94-6003 BH0202-94-6003 17 Ø35x17Pro f . Ø33,0 25 94 78
BH0200-94-6004 BH0201-94-6004 BH0202-94-6004 20 Ø42x19Pro f . Ø38,0 25 94 78
BH0200-94-6005 BH0201-94-6005 BH0202-94-6005 25 Ø47x19Pro f . Ø43,0 25 94 78
BH0200-94-6006 BH0201-94-6006 BH0202-94-6006 30 Ø55x20Pro f . Ø50,0 25 94 78
 Dimensions in mm
+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2013HPC 3  65
BH02
L